page 1 of 2, H20
LED Linear High Bay
SSL-LHB3
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
cUL listed, DLC Premium
Available with lumen outputs from 11,475 to 34,425 lumens

D
(Dimmable)
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-LHB3/85W/40/120-347V/AC/D
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium)
Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3666307 Y SSL-LHB3/85W/40/120-347V/AC/D 85 120-347V 100,000 11475 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3666308 Y SSL-LHB3/85W/50/120-347V/AC/D 85 120-347V 100,000 11475 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667300 Y SSL-LHB3/130W/40/120-347V/AC/D 130 120-347V 100,000 17550 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667301 Y SSL-LHB3/130W/50/120-347V/AC/D 130 120-347V 100,000 17550 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667302 Y SSL-LHB3/170W/40/120-347V/AC/D 170 120-347V 100,000 22950 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667303 Y SSL-LHB3/170W/50/120-347V/AC/D 170 120-347V 100,000 22950 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3668301 Y SSL-LHB3/255W/40/120-347V/AC/D 255 120-347V 100,000 34425 4000 >80 24.8" x 18.9" x 2" 1
3668302 Y SSL-LHB3/255W/50/120-347V/AC/D 255 120-347V 100,000 34425 5000 >80 24.8" x 18.9" x 2" 1
3660090 SSL-LHB2/MWG Medium wire guard (for 90W, 135W, 175W LHB2 & 85W, 130W, 170W LHB3) 25” × 15” 1
3660091 SSL-LHB2/LWG Large wire guard (for 265W LHB2 & 255W LHB3) 25” × 19” 1
Product Specification
LED Linear High Bay